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Accounting & Tax Services 

Positive Financial Solutions https://positivefinancialsolutionsllc.com 
Rich Kraybill 309 E Rand Rd Ste 193     (847) 909-3323 
rich@richkraybill.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-3103  

RSM US LLP https://rsmus.com 
Jay Adkisson 30 S Wacker Dr Ste 3300     (312) 634-4581 
jay.adkisson@rsmus.com Chicago, IL  60606-7481  

Beauty & Retail 

Abt Electronics www.abt.com 
Cari Boyk 1200 Milwaukee Ave     (847) 544-2412 
cboyk@abt.com Glenview, IL  60025-2416  

Lester Lampert Inc. https://lesterlampert.com/ 
David Lampert 7 E Huron St     (312) 944-6888 
david@lesterlampert.com Chicago, IL  60611-2290  

McGrath Evanston Subaru www.evanstonsubaru.com 
Evan Paddor 3340 Oakton St     (847) 869-5700 
epaddor@mcgrathevanstonsubaru.com Skokie, IL  60076  

Stationery Station, LTD  
Sheryl Oberman 610 Central Ave Ste 160      
sheryl@stationerystation.com Highland Park, IL  60035-3258  

The Man of Silver https://themanofsilver.net/ 
Jordan Kagan 6458 N Fairfield Ave Apt Gdn     (847) 668-5442 
jordanthemanofsilver@gmail.com Chicago, IL  60645-5240  
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Business Resources 

Kittleman & Associates https://www.kittlemansearch.com/ 
Megan Monaco 200 S Wacker Dr Ste 3100 (312) 283-8415 
mmonaco@kittlemansearch.com Chicago, IL 60606-5877 

Protiviti Inc. https://www.protiviti.com 
Tom Andreesen 101 N Wacker Dr Ste 1400      
thomas.andreesen@protivit.com Chicago, IL  60606-7305  

Staffing Together, LLC http://www.staffingtogether.com 
Carey Rothbardt 2720 Dundee Rd Ste 225     (847) 908-8833 
crothbardt@staffingtogether.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2609  

Tuft & Associates https://tuftassoc.com 
Mary Ann Tuft 1209 N Astor St     (312) 642-7490 
matuft@tuftassoc.com Chicago, IL  60610-2655  

Design, Printing & Video 

Allegra Marketing Print Signs https://www.allegramarketingprint.com/locations/evanston-il 
Frank Muns 1255 Hartrey Ave     (847) 864-9797 
Frank@Allegraevanston.com Evanston, IL  60202-1056  

Chicago Health Magazine https://chicagohealthonline.com/ 
Louis A. Weiss 500 N Dearborn St Ste 1014     (312) 329-0600 
publisher@chicagohealthonline.com Chicago, IL  60654-3363  

Scadron Outdoor Advertising https://www.scadron.com/ 
Robert B. Scadron 1015 W Grand Ave Ste 2     (312) 666-7500 
rbscadron@aol.com Chicago, IL  60642-6677  

Entertainment 

Chicago White Sox https://www.mlb.com/whitesox 
Christine O'Reilly 333 W 35th St     (312) 674-5402 
coreilly@chisox.com Chicago, IL  60616-3621  
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Mark Hoffman  
 PO Box 732     (847) 404-9813 
piano88mar@aol.com Wheeling, IL  60090-0732  

Financial Institutions 

CIBC Bank USA https://us.cibc.com 
James Feldman 70 W Madison St Ste 200     (312) 564-1219 
jim.feldman@cibc.com Chicago, IL  60602-4218 (312) 564-1151 

First Bank Chicago https://www.firstbankchicago.com/ 
Laura Kelly 633 Skokie Blvd Ste 400     (847) 432-7800 
LKelly@firstbankchicago.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2826  

Libertyville Bank & Trust Company, N.A. https://www.libertyvillebank.com/ 
Stephen Madden 507 N Milwaukee Ave     (847) 615-4041 
smadden@libertyvillebank.com Libertyville, IL  60048-2000  

Financial Planning 

Altair Advisers, LLC https://altairadvisers.com/ 
Steven Weinstein 303 W Madison St Ste 600     (312) 429-3013 
sweinstein@altairadvisers.com Chicago, IL  60606-3323  

Corient https://gofen.com 
Charles Gofen 455 N Cityfront Plaza Dr Ste 3200     (312) 832-1516 
cgofen@gofen.com Chicago, IL  60611-5345  

Northwestern Mutual https://www.northwesternmutual.com 
Kenneth Fox 5215 Old Orchard Rd Ste 1200     (847) 663-7098 
ken.fox@nm.com Skokie, IL  60077-1088  

The Loewenthal Group https://advisors.ubs.com/lg 
Rod Loewenthal 1033 Skokie Blvd Ste 500     (847) 564-7170 
rod.loewenthal@ubs.com Northbrook, IL  60062-4119  
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Food & Beverage 

Max & Benny's http://www.maxandbennys.com 
Ben Schlan 461 Waukegan Rd     (847) 272-9490 
ben@maxandbennys.com Northbrook, IL  60062-1232  

Piccolo Sogno https://www.piccolosognorestaurant.com/ 
Tony Priolo 464 N Halsted St Ste 1     (312) 421-0077 
tony@piccolosognorestaurant.com Chicago, IL  60642-8247  

The Sandwich Club http://thesandwichclub.net 
Maury Aaron 4507 Oakton St     (847) 677-6020 
maaron716@aol.com Skokie, IL  60076-3116  

Zelda's Catering https://www.zeldascatering.com/ 
Kathy Ramos Kurland 4113 Main St     (847) 674-0033 
kathy@zeldascatering.com Skokie, IL  60076-2753  

Healthcare 

At Your Service / Euro Care https://atyourserviceeurocare.com/ 
Helen Smekhov 181 Waukegan Rd Ste 301     (773) 545-5100 
euro.care@hotmail.com Northfield, IL  60093-2700  

Dundee Pharmacy, Inc. http://www.dundeerx.com 
Irene De Brihuega 2750 Dundee Rd Ste 9     (847) 480-1000 
dundeerx1@gmail.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2600  

Kraff Eye Institute, LTD https://kraffeye.com 
Dr. Cheryl Kraff Cooper 25 E Washington St     (312) 444-1111 
kraffeyehb@gmail.com Chicago, IL  60602-1792  

Legacy Healthcare https://legacyhc.com/ 
Moti Ninio 3450 Oakton St     (847) 676-5315 
mninio@legacyhc.com Skokie, IL  60076-2951  

NorthShore University HealthSystem https://www.northshore.org/ 
Mark Schroeder 9600 Gross Point Rd     (847) 657-6751 
mschroeder@northshore.org Skokie, IL  60076-1214  
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North Suburban Hearing Service Ltd https://northsuburbanhearing.com 
Phyllis Stern-Weisman, Au.D., FAAA,CCC-A 7638 N Milwaukee Ave     (847) 966-0060 
NorthSuburbanHearingService@gmail.com Niles, IL  60714-3175 (847) 966-2046 

Home Décor 

Blutter/Shiff Design Associates https://www.bluttershiff.com 
Janet Blutter Shiff, ASID 222 Merchandise Mart Plz Ste 1648     (312) 467-9054 
design@bluttershiff.com Chicago, IL  60654-1485 (312) 467-1901 

Decorating Service  
Michael L. Friedman 505 Dunsten Cir     (847) 912-8584 
friedmanhomes@yahoo.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2610  

Idlewood Electric Supply  
Barbara Lansing 114 Skokie Valley Rd     (847) 831-3600 
bslansing175@aol.com Highland Park, IL  60035-4495  

Leslie M. Stern Design LTD  
Leslie Markman-Stern 2131 N Fremont St     (773) 248-2049 
Leslie@lesliemsterndesign.com Chicago, IL  60614 (773) 248-2077 

Lowitz & Company https://www.lowitzandcompany.com 
Ted Lowitz 4401 N Ravenswood Ave Ste 206     (773) 784-2628 
tedlowitz@gmail.com Chicago, IL  60640-5862  

Home/Business Services 

American Weathermakers https://www.americanweathermakers.com 
Stephen Adamitis 335 Anthony Trl     (847) 509-2082 
adamits@ac-heat.net Northbrook, IL  60062-2013 (847) 509-2234 

Barrera's Window Cleaning Inc. http://www.barreraswindowcleaning.com/ 
Guadalupe Andrade 1605 Belle Plaine Ave     (847) 445-8282 
Guadalupe@barreraswindowcleaning.com Gurnee, IL  60031-5496  

Fox Valley Fire and Safety https://www.foxvalleyfire.com/ 
Jason Matousek 2730 Pinnacle Dr     (847) 695-5990 
jasonmatousek@foxvalleyfire.com Elgin, IL  60124-7943 (847) 695-3699 
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Futures Flooring https://www.futuresflooring.com/ 
Thomas Gniot 2070 S Carboy Rd     (847) 981-1159 
tom@futuresflooring.com Mount Prospect, IL  60056-5750  

Harling Inc. https://www.harlinginc.com 
Jeff Dickson 2600 S 25th Ave Ste 2     (312) 228-4849 
jeff@harlinginc.com Broadview, IL  60155-4513  

Lo Verde Contracting Co.  
Jeanine LoVerde 783 Providence Ln     (847) 726-0260 
loverdecontracting@gmail.com Crystal Lake, IL  60012-3781  

Mosiac Construction, LLC. https://mosaicconstruction.net/ 
Albert Marks 425 Huehl Rd Bldg 15B     (847) 498-1676 
albert@mosaicconstruction.net Northbrook, IL  60062-2323  

PremiStar https://premistar.com/ 
Chuck Caporale 780 Aec Dr     (630) 595-8032 
ccaporale@premistar.com Wood Dale, IL  60191-1135  

Ron's Landscape & Snow Removal  
Kathy Faulkner 111 S Elmhurst Rd     (847) 398-5689 
ronslandscape@comcast.net Prospect Heights, IL  60070-2516  

USA Wireless Satellite TV https://www.usawireless.tv 
Warren Schoen 1360 Old Skokie Rd Ste 100     (847) 831-4561 x011 
warren@usawireless.tv Highland Park, IL  60035-3015  

Insurance 

Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.  
Kate Yavorskiy 353 N Clark St Ste 1000     (847) 444-2549 
kateyavorskiy@alliant.com Chicago, IL  60654-4721  

Capital Strategies https://capitalstrategies.net/ 
Allan Goldstein 740 Waukegan Rd Ste 310     (847) 943-0701 
agoldstein@capitalstrategies.net Deerfield, IL  60015  

Caring Communities https://caringcomm.org/ 
Chad Swigert 1850 W Winchester Rd Ste 109     (847) 549-8225 
cswigert@caringcomm.org Libertyville, IL  60048-5355  
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Equitrust Life Insurance Co. https://www.equitrust.com 
Paul Miller 222 W Adams St Ste 2150     (312) 702-3399 
paul.miller@equitrust.com Chicago, IL  60606-5301 (312) 357-0222 

Hokin Services https://www.hokinservices.com/ 
Sheri Hokin 707 Skokie Blvd Ste 520     (847) 562-9707 
sheri@hokinservices.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2840  

Ins-All Insurance Agency www.ins-all.com 
Kevin Smith 633 Euclid Ave Ste 104     (847) 556-5045 
kevin@ins-all.com Highland Park, IL  60035 (847) 787-5962 

Jewish Life 

Am Shalom Congregation https://www.amshalom.com/ 
Rabbi Steven S. Lowenstein 840 Vernon Ave     (847) 835-4800 
stevenlow@amshalom.com Glencoe, IL  60022-1560 (847) 835-5024 

Anshe Emet Synagogue http://www.ansheemet.org/ 
Boni Fine 3751 N Broadway St     (734) 368-4499 
bfine@ansheemet.org Chicago, IL  60613-4104 (773) 281-2183 

Chicago Jewish Funerals https://chicagojewishfunerals.com 
David Jacobson 195 N Buffalo Grove Rd     (847) 229-8822 
david@chicagojewishfunerals.com Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-1703  

Keshet/Gadol https://keshet.org 
Jennifer Phillips 610 Academy Dr.     (847) 205-1234 
jphillips@keshet.org Northbrook, IL  60062-2421  

North Shore Congregation Israel https://www.nsci.org 
Todd Braman 1185 Sheridan Rd     (847) 835-0724 
toddb@nsci.org Glencoe, IL  60022-1299  

Rochelle Zell Jewish High School https://www.rzjhs.org 
Stephanie Sanderman 1095 Lake Cook Rd     (847) 324-3720 
ssanderman@rzjhs.org Deerfield, IL  60015-5221 (847) 324-3709 

Shalom Memorial Park https://www.shalom2.com/jewish-cemetery 
Micha Singerman 1700 W Rand Rd     (847) 255-3520 
msingerman@shalom2.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-1964  
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Temple Jeremiah https://templejeremiah.org 
Rabbi Paul Cohen 937 Happ Rd     (847) 441.5760 
rabbicohen@templejeremiah.org Northfield, IL  60093-1006  

Waldheim Cemetery http://www.waldheimcemetery.com 
Sarah Isaacson 1400 Des Plaines Ave     (708) 366-4541 
sarah@waldheimcemetery.com Forest Park, IL  60130-2598  

Zion Gardens Cemetery http://www.ziongardenscemetery.com/ 
Sarah J. Isaacson 3600 N Narragansett Ave     (773) 736-2553 
sarah.isaacson@ziongardenscemetery.com Chicago, IL  60634-3841  

Legal 

Croke Fairchild Morgan & Beres  
Kenneth F. Lorch 180 N La Salle St Ste 2750     (312) 650-8640 
 Chicago, IL  60601-2713  

Dutton Casey & Mesoloras, PC https://duttonelderlaw.com 
Monica DiOrio 65 E Wacker Pl Ste 1200     (312) 371-0954 
mdiorio@duttonelderlaw.com Chicago, IL  60601-7241  

Dykema Gossett PLLC https://www.dykema.com 
Gary Segal 10 S Wacker Dr Ste 2300     (312) 876-1700 
gsegal@dykema.com Chicago, IL  60606-7439 (312) 876-1155 

Fischel & Kahn, LTD https://www.fischelkahn.com 
Robert W. Kaufman 155 N Wacker Dr Ste 1950     (312) 726-0440 
rkaufman@fischelkahn.com Chicago, IL  60606-1716 (312) 726-1448 

Gould & Ratner https://www.gouldratner.com 
John Byrne 222 N La Salle St Ste 800     (312) 228-4526 
jbyrne@gouldratner.com Chicago, IL  60601-1086  

Katz & Stefani LLC https://www.katzstefani.com 
Andre Katz 222 N La Salle St Ste 2150     (312) 364-9000 
akatz@katzstefani.com Chicago, IL  60601-1103  

David A. Kaufman  
 555 Skokie Blvd Ste 500     (847) 480-1020 
klfm@rcn.com Northbrook, IL  60062  
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Margolis Weldon LLC https://www.margolisweldon.com 
Matthew Margolis 350 S Northwest Hwy Ste 300     (847) 457-3377 
matt@margolisweldon.com Park Ridge, IL  60068-4262  

Monahan Law Group, LLC https://www.monahanlawllc.com 
Joseph T. Monahan 55 W Monroe St Ste 3700     (312) 419-0252 
jmonahan@monahanlawllc.com Chicago, IL  60603-5066  

Rothman Law Group https://www.rothmanlaw.com/ 
Joel S. Rothman 135 S LaSalle St Ste 2810     (312) 578-0900 
joel@rothmanlaw.com Chicago, IL  60603  

Vedder Price https://www.vedderprice.com/ 
Michael Nemeroff 222 N La Salle St Ste 2600     (312) 609-5048 
mnemeroff@vedderprice.com Chicago, IL  60601-1100  

WhiteheadFink Elder Law, LLC https://www.whiteheadfink.com 
Elizabeth Fink 6232 N Pulaski Rd Ste 404     (773) 906-5752 
fink@whiteheadfink.com Chicago, IL  60646-5132  

Marketing 

Boston Consulting Group https://www.bcg.com/ 
Daniel Gorlin 300 N LaSalle St     (312) 993-3300 
Gorlin.Daniel@bcg.com Chicago, IL  60654  

Ledgerock Consulting LLC https://ledgerocksolutions.com/ 
Veronica Fogelman 55 Central Ave     (717) 683-7453 
roni@ledgerocksolutions.com York, PA  17406-9750  

Real Estate 

@Properties https://www.atproperties.com/agents/2802/ted-pickus 
Ted Pickus 607 Central Ave     (847) 432-0700 
tedpickus@atproperties.com Highland Park, IL  60035-3277 (847) 432-1300 

ARCO/Murray https://www.arcomurray.com/ 
Morgan Waldron 3110 Woodcreek Dr     (312) 241-9976 
mwaldron@arcomurray.com Downers Grove, IL  60515-5411  
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Bridge Industrial https://bridgeindustrial.com 
Nick Siegel 350 W hubbard St Ste 430     (312) 980-2064 
nsiegel@bridgeindustrial.com Chicago, IL  60654-6982  

Debbie Miller Cohen https://www.bairdwarner.com/agent-bio/debbiemillercohen 
 1735 Clavinia Ave     (847) 414-9930 
debbie.millercohen@bairdwarner.com Deerfield, IL  60015-3915  

Harrison Street https://www.harrisonst.com/ 
Lytle W. Smith 444 W Lake St Ste 2100      
lsmith@harrisonst.com Chicago, IL  60606-0063 (407) 463-3910 

Susan Ringel Segal: @Properties https://www.atproperties.com/agents/susansegal 
Susan Ringel Segal 846 Moseley Rd     (847) 542-5747 
susansegal@realtor.com Highland Park, IL  60035-4636  

Senior Care 

Care Patrol https://www.carepatrol.com/advisors/eric-klein/northshore 
Eric Klein 310 Busse Hwy # 352     (847) 653-1213 
eklein@carepatrol.com Park Ridge, IL  60068-3251  

Companions for Seniors, Inc. https://companionsforseniors.com 
Samuel Tatel 6160 N Cicero Ave Ste 402     (866) 910-9020 
samtatel@companionsforseniors.com Chicago, IL  60646-4338  

Freedom Home Care and Medical Staffing https://www.freedomhomecare.net 
Francine Brodsky 1749 Green Bay Rd Ste 101     (847) 433-5788 
fbrodsky@freedomhomecare.net Highland Park, IL  60035-3262  

Home Instead Senior Care https://www.homeinstead.com/location 
Jacqueline and Michael Melinger 8822 Niles Center Rd     (847) 673-1250 
mmelinger@homeinstead.com Skokie, IL  60077-2216  

Home Instead Senior Care - Northbrook  
Fran Glassman 3100 Dundee Rd Ste 107     (847) 418-3300 
julie.gange@homeinstead.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2462  

Senior Lifestyle Corporation https://www.seniorlifestyle.com 
Kristina Januskaite 303 E Wacker Dr Ste 2400     (312) 673-4333 
kjanuskaite@seniorlifestyle.com Chicago, IL  60601-7800  
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The Breakers of Edgewater Beach https://www.seniorlifestyle.com/property/illinois/the-breakers-at-edgewater-beach/ 
Kristin Milton 5333 N Sheridan Rd Ste Ofc     (773) 878-5333 
kmilton@seniorlifestyle.com Chicago, IL  60640-2534  

Social Services 

AgeOptions http://www.ageoptions.org 
Carol Mattar 1048 Lake St Ste 300     (708) 601-3730 
carol.mattar@ageoptions.org Oak Park, IL  60301-1072 (708) 524-0870 

IBZ Coaching https://ibzcoaching.com/ 
Ilene Berns-Zare 3248 N Volz Dr E     (847) 309-6373 
ibernszare@gmail.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-1642  

Wealth Management 

HLM Capital Management https://www.hlmcapital.com/ 
Karen Finerman 1849 Green Bay Rd Ste 200     (847) 563-3400 
karen@hlmcapital.com Highland Park, IL  60035-3167  

Morgan Stanley  
Michael Sullivan 4225 Naperville Rd Ste 255     (630) 245-6086 
mike.sullivan@morganstanley.com Lisle, IL  60532-0920  
 


